Monza/Italy Main Race

Pos Car# Class

1 63
2 50
3 84
4 55
5 72
6 8
7 4
8 97
9 11
10 58
11 44
12 17
13 22
14 48
15 53
16 333
17 87
18 86
19 16
20 60
21 27
22 12
23 77
24 3
25 67
26 911
27 961
28 777
29 75
30 88
31 14
32 32
NC 114
NC 488
NC 85
NC 90
NC 42
NC 7
NC 5
NC 78
NC 19
NC 26
NC 23
NC 31
NC 89
NC 51
NC 888
NC 59
NC 15
NC 35

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup
Pro-AM Cup
Pro-AM Cup
Pro-AM Cup
Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

AM Cup

AM Cup

AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup
Pro-AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

AM Cup

Pro-AM Cup

NC = Not Classified
EX = Excluded

Drivers

Christian Engelhart, Andrea Caldarelli, Mirko
Bortolotti

Pasin Lathouras, Michele Rugolo, Alessandro Pier
Guidi

Jimmy Eriksson, Franck Perera, Maximilian Buhk

Marco Cioci, James Calado, Giancarlo Fisichella
Victor Shaytar, Miguel Molina, Davide Rigon
Vincent Abril, Andy Soucek, Maxime Soulet

Luca Stolz, Adam Christodoulou, Yelmer Buurman

Ahmad Al Harthy, Jonny Adam

Michael Broniszewski, Matteo Cressoni, Andrea
Rizzoli

Ben Barnicoat, Rob Bell, Come Ledogar

Sam Tordoff, Jonny Kane, David Fumanelli

Stuart Leonard, Jake Dennis, Markus Winkelhock
Matthew Simmons, Struan Moore, Matthew Parry

Kenneth Heyer, Patrick Assenheimer, Indy Dontje

Niek Hommerson, Louis Machiels, Andrea Bertolini
Rinat Salikhov, Alexander Mattschull, Daniel Keilwitz
Jean-Luc Beaubelique, Nico Bastian, Jules Gounon
Gianmaria Gabbiani, Damien Faulkner, Mike Skeen
Oliver Morley, Miguel Toril, Manuel Metzger
Stefano Costantini, Andrea Amici, Dennis Lind
Nicolas Pohler, Gustavo Yacaman, Fabrizio Crestani
Michele Beretta, Andrea Piccini, Stefano Gatuso
Adrian Amstutz, Martin Kodric, Patrick Kujala

Josh Caygill, Niki Mayr-Melnhof, Jon Venter

Giorgio Maggi, Clement Mateu, Max Van Splunteren
Jirgen Haring, Alfred Renauer, Robert Renauer
Abigail Eaton, Alex Demirdjian, Davide Rizzo
Bernard Delhez, Gilles Vannelet

Frank Stippler, Filip Salaquarda, Clemens Schmid
Tristan Vautier, Felix Serralles, Daniel Juncadella
Lorenz Frey, Albert Costa, Stephane Ortelli
Immanuel Vinke, Kevin Ceccon, Luca Ludwig

Marco Seefried, Jonathan Hirschi, Christian Klien
Pierre Ehret, Rino Mastronardi

Edward Sandstrém, Fabian Schiller, Dominik
Baumann

Edoardo Mortara, Michael Meadows, Raffaele
Marciello

Craig Fleming, Lewis Williamson

Guy Smith, Oliver Jarvis, Steven Kane
Marcel Fassler, Will Stevens, Dries Vanthoor
Leo Matchitski, Miguel Ramos, Richard Abra

Ezequiel Perez Companc, Raffaele Giammaria,
Norbert Siedler

Christian Kelders, Marc Rostan, Christopher Haase
Lucas Ordonez, Katsumasa Chiyo, Alex Buncombe
Kriton Lendoudis, Manuel Balbiani Jose, Rui Aguas
Ludovic Badey, Daniele Perfetti, Alex Fontana

Ishikawa Motoaki, Lorenzo Bontempelli, Olivier
Beretta

Jacques Duyvier, Marco Zanuttini, David Perel
Jazeman Jaafar, Andrew Watson, Dean Stoneman
Dore Chaponick, Scott Heckert, Brett Sandberg

Mikkel Jensen, Nico Menzel, Jaap van Lagen

Team

GRT Grasser Racing Team

AF Corse

Mercedes-AMG Team HTP
Motorsport

Kaspersky Motorsport
SMP Racing
Bentley Team M-Sport

Mercedes-AMG Team Black
Falcon

Oman Racing Team with TF Sport

Kessel Racing

Strakka Racing
Strakka Racing

Team WRT

Motul Team RJN Motorsport

MANN-FILTER Team HTP
Motorsport

Spirit Of Race

Rinaldi Racing

AKKA ASP

HTP Motorsport

Black Falcon

Raton Racing

Orange 1 Team Lazarus
Ombra Racing

Barwell Motorsport
Team WRT

Attempto Racing
Herberth Motorsport
AF Corse

Team HB Racing

ISR

AKKA ASP

Emil Frey Jaguar Racing
Team Zakspeed

Emil Frey Jaguar Racing
Rinaldi Racing

HTP Motorsport

AKKA ASP

Strakka Racing

Bentley Team M-Sport

Belgian Audi Club Team WRT

Barwell Motorsport

GRT Grasser Racing Team

Sainteloc Racing

Motul Team RJIN Nissan
Team Zakspeed

AKKA ASP

AF Corse

Kessel Racing
Strakka Racing
Black Falcon

Walkenhorst Motorsport

Car

Lamborghini Huracan GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3
Ferrari 488 GT3
Bentley Continental GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Aston Martin V12 GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3

McLaren 650 S GT3
McLaren 650 S GT3
Audi R8 LMS

Nissan GT-R Nismo GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Audi R8 LMS

Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Porsche 991 GT3 R
Ferrari 488 GT3
Lamborghini Huracan GT3
Audi R8 LMS
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Emil Frey Jaguar G3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Emil Frey Jaguar G3
Ferrari 488 GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

Mercedes-AMG GT3

McLaren 650 S GT3
Bentley Continental GT3
Audi R8 LMS

Lamborghini Huracan GT3

Lamborghini Huracan GT3

Audi R8 LMS

Nissan GT-R Nismo GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3

Ferrari 488 GT3
MclLaren 650 S GT3
Mercedes-AMG GT3

BMW M6 GT3

Time

1:49.393

1:49.647

1:49.956

1:49.864

1:49.413

1:49.970

1:49.886

1:49.375

1:50.004

1:49.528

1:50.277

1:50.193

1:49.550

1:50.489

1:49.946

1:49.688

1:49.890

1:49.711

1:50.634

1:50.511

1:50.048

1:50.221

1:49.725

1:50.832

1:50.436

1:49.803

1:51.078

1:51.495

1:49.667

1:50.244

1:49.573

1:50.239

1:49.630

1:50.700

1:50.195

1:50.766

1:51.012

1:49.441

1:50.196

Laps

92

92

92

92
92
92

92

92

92

92
92
91
91

91

91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
89
87
70
65
64
62
61

49

34

21

20

Gap

29.360

38.280

43.666
47.684
53.861

59.540

1:15.544

1:17.045

1:17.554
1:35.877
0.355
6.264

23.227

29.620
32.501
36.020
58.574
59.284
1:14.070
1:26.924
1:36.742
1:39.861
5.649
5.854
8.978
51.924
6.671
-8:45.851
-39:31.12
-49:03.27
-47:07.0¢
-27:36.0¢
-55:28.8€

-1:19:36.¢

-1:47:41.4

-2:12:45.0
-2:15:24..
-2:26:22.!
=3:16:55.

-3:19:50.¢

-3:19:46.
-3:19:44.%
-3:19:43.1
-3:19:42.4

-3:19:42.°

-3:19:41.!
-3:19:41..
-3:19:40.(

-3:19:39.1



